
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15

34.855
33.566
32.497
34.052
33.318
32.928
33.369
34.307
34.078
34.018
34.417
32.869
32.702
32.937
32.573

35.507
35.267
35.409
33.897
33.530
33.308
33.760
33.406
33.981
35.450
33.414
34.026
36.223
34.882

35.185
33.106
33.996
34.438
37.351
38.597
35.040
33.786
33.273
35.294
33.026
33.901
33.249
34.239

37.212
33.992
37.118
34.830
34.606
35.406
42.373
35.445
36.294
41.860
33.793
34.123
39.367
33.903

46.737
37.213
35.473
34.878
35.950
35.534
34.161
36.567
36.683
34.487
34.202
34.570
44.475

36.981
39.522
35.582
36.071
36.431
41.847
42.030
37.390
36.052
36.391
39.524
36.213
36.444

41.888
38.571
40.463
40.191
38.136
36.536
39.404
38.132
40.914
37.505
42.348
36.669
38.206

44.503
40.886
42.497
39.100
41.421
42.897
45.681
47.643
40.709
40.914
44.471
46.300

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1

11
9
8
3
2
7
6

Name
Csepregi András
Csepregi Kálmán
Fodor András
Fekete Zsombor
Bánki Ede
Szántó Dániel
Kovalszki Gábor
Kulcsár István

Laps
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12

Total Tm
8:22.486
8:02.060
8:04.481
8:30.322
8:00.930
8:10.478
8:28.963
8:37.022

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
2.421

28.262
 2 Laps --

9.548
28.033

 3 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
2.421

25.841
- 1 Lap --

9.548
18.485

- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
32.497
33.308
33.026
33.793
34.161
35.582
36.536
39.100

In Lap
3
6

11
11

7
3
6
4

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 11 9 8 3 2 7 6

RCOR 20180505RCOR 20180505

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.05.05.  06:562018.05.05.  06:56

Elektromos truggyElektromos truggy
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 1 (8:00)időmérő 1 (8:00)

Average race speed: 36,216

Best Tm: 32.497, Spd: 37,333

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:22

Printed: 2018.05.06. 16:06:08 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15

33.926
33.249
32.567
33.439
33.928
32.206
33.386
33.692
33.769
33.936
33.587
33.750
33.361
34.542
33.708

36.034
36.450
34.524
35.010
35.446
34.853
35.675
34.791
35.886
35.563
35.118
35.080
35.552
34.333

34.950
35.458
34.787
34.680
34.192
35.566
42.354
37.721
38.830
35.380
35.910
33.871
35.017
35.347

35.509
38.260
36.661
33.937
35.912
34.448
33.890
33.545
37.282
34.689
40.904
33.705
36.836
38.937

35.878
38.986
35.406
36.004
36.111
35.230
36.161
35.048
35.717
38.522
35.437
36.013
36.488
34.541

38.529
44.737
41.574
38.851
43.998
37.495
37.975
47.967
38.453
42.158
41.464
41.510

38.903
41.325
38.531
41.366
38.643
36.627
37.634
46.347

33.388
32.719
33.291
32.482
33.677
32.472

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
9

11
8
3
2
6
7
1

Name
Fodor András
Csepregi Kálmán
Fekete Zsombor
Bánki Ede
Szántó Dániel
Kulcsár István
Kovalszki Gábor
Csepregi András

Laps
15
14
14
14
14
12

8
6

Total Tm
8:23.046
8:14.315
8:24.063
8:24.515
8:25.542
8:14.711
5:19.376
3:18.029

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
9.748

10.200
11.227

 3 Laps --
 7 Laps --
 9 Laps --

Gap

- 1 Lap --
9.748
0.452
1.027

2 Laps --
4 Laps --
2 Laps --

Best Tm
32.206
34.333
33.871
33.545
34.541
37.495
36.627
32.472

In Lap
6

14
12

8
14

6
6
6

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 9 11 8 3 2 6 7 1

RCOR 20180505RCOR 20180505

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.05.05.  07:082018.05.05.  07:08

Elektromos truggyElektromos truggy
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 2 (8:00)időmérő 2 (8:00)

Average race speed: 36,176

Best Tm: 32.206, Spd: 37,670

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (9) Fodor András

RaceTime: 8:23

Printed: 2018.05.06. 16:06:02 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14
Lap 15

37.474
32.680
32.739
33.233
32.835
34.763
35.070
34.292
32.818
32.793
32.166
31.569
34.644
32.513
32.376

33.296
32.680
32.746
35.151
32.674
42.267
33.340
35.399
32.741
32.958
33.204
33.831
33.569
33.256
33.622

32.924
37.278
33.722
34.021
33.171
35.457
34.691
32.678
32.409
32.211
31.944
32.930
35.604
32.334

34.728
38.172
33.741
33.731
33.323
35.381
38.678
34.618
34.277
34.067
34.184
33.034
33.438
33.757

34.785
34.224
34.240
33.515
37.813
37.227
37.380
39.077
34.697
33.728
34.005
34.554
38.723
38.141

41.570
38.652
39.375
45.571
37.879
40.085
39.392
37.862
35.885
42.477
37.363
42.003
37.536

36.064
34.286
34.656
33.628
35.117

1:12.288
35.061
33.431

1:09.876
33.846
41.761
45.944

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1

11
9
8
3
6
2
7

Name
Csepregi András
Csepregi Kálmán
Fodor András
Fekete Zsombor
Bánki Ede
Kulcsár István
Szántó Dániel
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
15
15
14
14
14
13
12

0

Total Tm
8:21.965
8:30.734
7:51.374
8:05.129
8:22.109
8:35.650
8:25.958

-.---

Diff

8.769
-- 1 Lap --

13.755
30.735

 2 Laps --
 3 Laps --

Gap

8.769
- 1 Lap --

13.755
16.980

- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
31.569
32.674
31.944
33.034
33.515
35.885
33.431

-.---

In Lap
12

5
11
12

4
9
8
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 11 9 8 3 6 2 7

RCOR 20180505RCOR 20180505

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.05.05.  07:202018.05.05.  07:20

Elektromos truggyElektromos truggy
QualifyQualify

csoport 1csoport 1

időmérő 3 (8:00)időmérő 3 (8:00)

Average race speed: 35,631

Best Tm: 31.569, Spd: 38,430

Margin of Victory: 8.769

by: (1) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:21

Printed: 2018.05.06. 16:05:57 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14

34.169
33.245
33.310
33.682
33.632
32.918
33.043
33.722
33.374
33.293
33.141
33.316
33.012
33.699

34.714
34.417
31.463
33.681
32.710
33.060
32.685
33.115
33.573
33.552
33.222
33.348
36.046
33.216

33.230
32.875
33.044
33.563
33.962
32.820
33.585
33.905
33.872
33.295
34.039
36.278
34.551
33.998

35.971
34.477
34.900
36.353
33.561
35.871
33.633
37.214
33.408
32.562
39.116
34.267
34.347

36.606
42.044
38.937
59.403
39.464
47.835
40.395
38.484
36.844
54.862
39.966

41.363
34.516
43.143
38.390
37.269
40.343
36.946
35.039
35.927
42.591

32.911
32.489
33.158
33.594
33.395
33.262
33.050
33.287
40.541

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
4
2
3
5
7
6
1

Name
Fekete Zsombor
Fodor András
Csepregi Kálmán
Bánki Ede
Kulcsár István
Szántó Dániel
Csepregi András

Laps
14
14
14
13
11
10

9

Total Tm
8:21.431
8:23.100
8:32.588
8:11.057
8:34.618
7:01.821
5:39.087

Diff

1.669
11.157

-- 1 Lap --
 3 Laps --
 4 Laps --
 5 Laps --

Gap

1.669
9.488

- 1 Lap --
2 Laps --
- 1 Lap --
- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
32.918
31.463
32.820
32.562
36.606
34.516
32.489

In Lap
6
3
6

10
1
2
2

Nat/State

DSM
DSM

Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 2 3 5 7 6 1

RCOR 20180505RCOR 20180505

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.05.05.  06:562018.05.05.  06:56

Elektromos truggyElektromos truggy
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 1 (8:00)döntő 1 (8:00)

Average race speed: 33,873

Best Tm: 31.463, Spd: 38,560

Margin of Victory: 1.669

by: (2) Fodor András

RaceTime: 8:21

Printed: 2018.05.06. 16:05:53 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14

32.399
32.438
32.218
33.935
33.010
33.234
33.914
33.717
32.693
33.027
33.720
32.686
33.883
33.296

32.651
32.626
36.057
32.672
32.775
32.917
32.727
32.992
33.648
32.899
31.911
32.934
33.607
36.246

35.470
40.203
33.500
32.591
40.437
33.275
33.852
33.418
33.117
33.985
34.646
33.736
33.996

38.868
35.247
34.018
33.403
34.487
34.098
39.824
34.443
36.049
33.744
41.513
34.089
35.390

34.468
34.117
36.066
33.280
39.430
34.485
33.326
34.791
34.559
33.292
33.856
51.019
40.957

37.163
39.125
38.691
37.343
37.073

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
2
3
4
5
7
6

Name
Csepregi András
Fodor András
Csepregi Kálmán
Fekete Zsombor
Bánki Ede
Kulcsár István
Szántó Dániel

Laps
14
14
13
13
13

5
0

Total Tm
8:18.357
8:21.505
8:15.022
8:22.866
8:31.722
3:48.085

-.---

Diff

3.148
-- 1 Lap --

7.844
16.700

 9 Laps --

Gap

3.148
- 1 Lap --

7.844
8.856

8 Laps --

Best Tm
32.218
31.911
32.591
33.403
33.280
37.073

-.---

In Lap
3

11
4
4
4
5
-

Nat/State

DSM

DSM

Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 4 5 7 6

RCOR 20180505RCOR 20180505

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.05.05.  07:082018.05.05.  07:08

Elektromos truggyElektromos truggy
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 2 (8:00)döntő 2 (8:00)

Average race speed: 34,082

Best Tm: 31.911, Spd: 38,018

Margin of Victory: 3.148

by: (2) Fodor András

RaceTime: 8:18

Printed: 2018.05.06. 16:05:49 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Lap 6
Lap 7
Lap 8
Lap 9

Lap 10
Lap 11
Lap 12
Lap 13
Lap 14

33.123
37.931
37.907
33.535
32.227
32.323
32.044
37.515
32.258
33.103
33.539
32.384
34.095
33.705

34.711
32.707
42.589
34.246
32.832
32.631
32.454
33.228
32.788
34.859
33.262
32.403
36.311
32.893

33.661
36.689
33.855
33.098
32.861
39.259
32.815
33.624
33.034
33.001
40.970
32.894
34.041

34.680
33.368
34.504
35.195
33.427
33.683
33.031
33.131
32.441
33.033
38.515
37.202
37.751

37.504
33.743
33.074
33.644
46.810
33.227
33.360
32.430
34.321
36.758
32.897
33.414
36.258

39.468
38.451
39.029
35.645
37.926

1:01.410
40.646
38.093

1:03.888
41.974

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
2
4
3
5
7
6

Name
Csepregi András
Fodor András
Fekete Zsombor
Csepregi Kálmán
Bánki Ede
Kulcsár István
Szántó Dániel

Laps
14
14
13
13
13
10

0

Total Tm
8:28.835
8:30.893
8:04.899
8:13.922
8:18.007
8:00.044

-.---

Diff

2.058
-- 1 Lap --

9.023
13.108

 4 Laps --

Gap

2.058
- 1 Lap --

9.023
4.085

3 Laps --

Best Tm
32.044
32.403
32.815
32.441
32.430
35.645

-.---

In Lap
7

12
7
9
8
4
-

Nat/State Sp

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 4 3 5 7 6

RCOR 20180505RCOR 20180505

Apaj (0.337 Km)Apaj (0.337 Km)

2018.05.05.  07:202018.05.05.  07:20

Elektromos truggyElektromos truggy
FinalFinal

csoport Acsoport A

döntő 3 (8:00)döntő 3 (8:00)

Average race speed: 33,380

Best Tm: 32.044, Spd: 37,860

Margin of Victory: 2.058

by: (1) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 8:28
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Po
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7
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3
5
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6

N
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Csepregi András
Fekete Zsombor
Fodor András
Csepregi Kálmán
Bánki Ede
Kulcsár István
Szántó Dániel

To
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l p
oi

nt
s

2
4
4
6
9
11
13

dö
nt

õ 
1

7
1
2
3
4
5
6

dö
nt

õ 
2

1
4
2
3
5
6
7

dö
nt

õ 
3

1
3
2
4
5
6
7

RCOR 20180505
Final

Elektromos truggy
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